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—Medium Duty Rack

-
e

Medium Duty Rack is made of high-quality steel without bolt structure, convenient to install and disassemble. It
has strong load capacity. With its large storage space occupied, it’s suitable for the storage of large volume and heavy
weight goods in warehouse, workshop or showroom, etc.

Product Features

*The rack with metal boards is made from high-quality steel. Its surface is treated by
electrostatic powder coating;

*The distance between clapboards is adjustable, minimum 15cm. Easy installation,
only need a rubber hammer.

*The rack can be fixed on the ground by expansion screws to improve security and

solidity.
*The neighboring racks can be linked together to improve strength. (Note: The Load capacity of each rack cannot
be improved)
*Three clapboard for your choice: flakeboard, netting board and Galvanized board.
*Flat package, convenient for transportation and storage.
*labels and joints are optional, easy to assemble.

Product Application

Specification

N Length Width | Height Load Level Total Load
(mm) (mm) (mm) | per level (kgD No. (kg)
Clapboard(Metal)
DJ02001 1500 600 2000 500 4 2000
DJ02001 1500 600 2000 500 4 2000
DJ02003 1500 600 2500 500 5 2500




DJ02004 2000 600 2500 500 4 2000
DJ02005 2000 600 2500 500 4 2000
DJ02006 2000 600 2500 500 5 2500
DJ02007 2000 600 2500 1000 3 3000
DJ02008 2000 600 2500 1000 4 4000
DJ02009 2000 600 3000 1000 3 3000
DJ02010 2000 600 3000 1000 4 4000
DJ02011 2000 600 3000 1000 3 3000
DJ02012 2000 600 3000 1000 4 4000
Clapboard(Q195 cold rolled plate)

DJ02013 1500 800 2000 500 4 2000
DJ02020 1500 800 2500 1000 4 4000
DJ02023 2000 800 2500 1000 4 4000
DJ02024 2000 800 3000 1000 5 5000
Clapboard(flakeboard)

7224PRB 1830 ‘ 610 1830 700 3 2000
Clapboard(Netting)

PR773W 1880 610 1830 500 1500
PR774W 1880 610 1830 500 2000
Clapboard(Galvanized)

1200W*50 1200 500 2000 300 4 900
0D*2000H

1500W*60 1500 600 2000 300 4 900
0D*2000H

1800W*60 1800 600 2000 300 4 900
0D*2000H

1800W*80 1800 800 2000 300 4 900
0D*2000H

1200W*50 1200 500 2250 300 5 1200
0D*2250H

1500W*60 1500 600 2250 300 5 1200
0D*2250H

1800W*60 1800 600 2250 300 5 1200
0D*2250H

1800W*80 1800 600 2250 300 5 1200

0D*2250H




UNITED-PORTS

Oae Call, Tolal Delivery

United-Ports (Shanghai) LTD.
Add:N0.3293, South Hongmei Rd,
Minhang District,Shanghai,China
TEL:86-21-34634180
FAX:86-21-34625293
Web: www.cargo-protec.com.cn
Mail: info@united-ports.com
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